MODEL MaxFlow MaxHead
Pump Solar Panels   Pump  OutLet
 Voltage  Power    Voc   Power   Dia   Dia
 (m³/h)   (m)    (v)   (w)    (v)   (w)  (inch)  (inch)
3YCS1.8/80-D24/210 1.8 80 DC24 210 21-50v 300 3 0.75
3YCS1.8/100-D48/300 1.8 100 DC48 300 42-100v 500 3 0.75
3YCS2/120-D48/500 2 120 DC48 500 42-100v 800 3 0.75
4YCS2/50-D24/270 2 50 DC24 270 42-100v 500 4 1
4YCS3/50-D48/400 3 50 DC48 400 42-100v 600 4 1
4YCS3/80-D48/600 3 80 DC48 600 42-100v 800 4 1
4YCS3.6/80-D48/750 3.6 80 DC48 750 42-100v 1000 4 1
4YCS3.8/95-D72/1000 3.8 95 DC72 1000 63-150v 1500 4 1
4YCS4.2/120-D96/1300 4.2 120 DC96 1300 84-200v 1720 4 1